ORIGNAL PiTA SANDWICHES

Original Gyro 8.99
Spit roasted traditional lamb gyros the Greek way, with tomato, onion,

and tzatziki sauce.

Chicken Gyro 8.99
Marinated chicken breast, tomato, onion, and tzatziki sauce.

Italian Sausage Pita™ 8.29

Char-Grilled Italian traditional Sausage with grilled onions, sweet Italian peppers,
mozzarella cheese and a touch of homemade marinara.

Falafel Pita (Vegetarian) 7.99

Croquettes of ground chickpeas seasoned with herbs and spices fried served in a pita
with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and tzatziki.

Chipotle Chicken Pita 7.99

Crispy fried chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato, cheese, and a spicy chipotle remoulade
sauce.

Buffalo Chicken Pita 7.99

Crispy fried chicken tenders tossed in buffalo sauce, lettuce, tomato, and blue cheese
sauce.

Philly Cheese Steak Pita 8.99

Shaved Ribeye Steak, sautéed onions and bell peppers with melted cheese.

Chicken Philly Pita 8.99

Marinated Chicken Breast, sautéed onions and bell peppers with melted cheese.

Philly The Greek™

Sliced Lamb Gyros, sautéed onions and bell peppers with melted cheese
and chipotle remoulade.

**ASK FOR YOUR GYRO OR PITA "ATHENS STYLE" TO ADD CRISPY
FRIES AND FETA CHEESE INSIDE THE SANDWICH FOR $1.00

oOLD . ScHool. DINER BURGE RS

Pappa Taki’'s Burger™
A full half pound Angus beef loaded with Italian Beef, Sweet Pepper,
Hot Giardiniera, Melted Mozzarella and a touch of Marinara.

8.99

8.99

Gyros Burger™ 8.49

A quarter pound Angus beef patty sliced lamb Gyros, Melted American
Cheese, Mustard, Pickle, Onions

Motor City Chili Cheeseburger™ 8.99
A full half pound Angus beef loaded Chili, Cheese and Mustard, and Onions.

Hamburger 1/2lb 6.99
Mustard, Pickles, Onion

Cheeseburger 1/21lb 7.99
Mustard, Pickles, Onion

Bacon Cheeseburger 1/2lb 8.49
Mustard, Pickles, Onion

New York Chop Cheese Sandwich 8.49
1/2 Ib burger "chopped" with grilled onions, bell peppers, and melted

cheese served deluxe on an Italian roll with mayo, lettuce and tomatoes.
ALL—AMERICAN BASKETS

Chicken Tenders Basket 9.99
4 Battered tenders with fries, includes drink

Shrimp Basket 12.99
Breaded shrimp with fries and choice of dipping sauce, includes drink

Clam Strips Basket 11.99

Breaded clam strips with fries and choice of dipping sauce, includes drink

GREEK & AMERICAN DINER

Family Owned and Operated
Est. 2015
(Serving Great Food Since 1967)

Make any Pita, Sandwich,
Burger, or Hot Dog a combo.
Combos includes a choice of

side and 200z Beverage.

Choices:

Chips and a Drink

Fries and a Drink

Lg fries and Lg Drink (320z)
Onion Rings and a Drink
Cup of Soup and Drink

Cup of Detroit Chili and Drink
Frito Pie w/Chili and Drink
Greek Salad and Drink
Hummus w/pita and Drink
Chili Fries

Chili Cheese Fries

SIDES

Gravy Bread

(Italian roll dipped in Au Jus Gravy)
Frito Pie

Feta Fries

Chili Cheese Fries

Fried Mushrooms

Hummus with Pita Bread
Tzatziki with Pita Bread
Roasted Eggplant Dip with Pita
Onion Rings

French Fries

Extra Pita Bread

Cheese Sticks 3-piece....3.49 6-piece....

Extra Sauce or Dressing
Chips
Cup of Rice Pilaf

ALA CARTE

Pastitsio

Mousaka

Dolmades (6 Pieces)
Spanakopita

Original or Chicken Souvlaki
Falafel (4 Pieces)

Kalamata Olives 8oz
Soutzoukakia (3 Pieces)

2.79
2.99
3.79
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.29
3.49
3.29
3.49

4.29
4.29
4.29
4.99
4.19
4.19
4.19
3.49
2.79
99¢
6.49
50¢
1.99
2.49

7.99
7.99
6.99
6.99
3.99
4.99
4.99
5.99




chicAGo FAVORITES

Beef and Sausage “THE COMBO”

The ultimate combination! first a char-grilled Italian sausage,
then we load it with beef and peppers.

10.99

Italian Beef 9.99

Thin sliced roasted beef simmered in its Aus Jus served on a
Italian roll topped with sweet peppers and hot giardiniera

Italian Sausage 8.29

Char Grilled Italian sausage on an Italian roll with grilled onions,
sweet peppers and hot giardiniera

ORIGNAL GREEK PLATES

Taki's Combo Plate™ 17.99

Gyro meat, one original, one chicken souvlaki two dolmades, Tzatziki
sauce and extra pita

Gyros Plate 15.99

Double the meat of our gyros sandwich. Served with tomato, onion,
tzatziki sauce

Soutzoukakia 15.99

Greek Meatballs baked in red sauce and topped with Greek Feta cheese

Chicken Gyros Plate 15.99

Double the meat of our gyros sandwich. Served with tomato, onion,
tzatziki sauce

Moussaka Plate 14.99

Layers of eggplant with ground beef & potato topped with béchamel
sauce

Pastitsio Plate 14.99
Greek Macaroni, ground beef & spices topped with a béchamel sauce

Original Souvlaki Plate 15.99
Two Skewers of Greek marinated pork loin with tzatziki sauce
Falafel Plate 13.99

Croquettes of ground chickpeas seasoned with herbs and spices fried,
tzatziki sauce

Chicken Souvlaki Plate 15.99
Two Skewers of Greek marinated chicken with tzatziki sauce

Spinach Pie (SPANAKOPITA) 12.99
Greek spinach pie stuffed with spinach & feta

Stuffed Grape Leaves (DOLMATHES) 10.99

Grape leaves stuffed with seasoned rice, topped with avgolemono sauce
**ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIAL FEATURES**

BEVERAGES

200z Regular 2.19 320z Large 2.99
RC Cola, Diet RC Cola, 7UP, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr Pepper, Lemonade,
Orange Soda, Root Beer, Unsweet Iced Tea

Vernors Ginger Ale 120z Can 1.99
Faygo Pop 2.99

Coffee 1.89

Hot Tea 1.89

CONEY ISLAND #Hol DoGS

Detroit Coney (1) 4.19 (2)7.99

Detroit Chili, Mustard and Onions
Add Cheese .50 per dog

Chicago Dog (1) 4.19 (2)7.99

Includes mustard, relish, celery salt, freshly chopped onions, sliced
tomatoes, kosher pickle and sport peppers, poppy seed bun.

The Pappa Dog™ (1) 4.19 (2)7.99

With grilled onions, mustard, sweet Italian pepper and hot
Giardiniera

New York Dog

Spicy brown Mustard and Saur-Kraut

SALAD

Greek Salad Small 4.99/ Large 7.99
Crisp lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, bell peppers,
kalamata olives, pepperoncini peppers, feta cheese, YiaYia
(Grandma) Flora's Greek dressing.

Add Grilled Chicken or Gyro Meat

(1) 4.19 (2)7.99

Small 2.99 Large 4.19

*ASK FOR ANY PITA, SANDWICH, BURGER OR
HOT DOG “KETO STYLE"”. WE DITCH THE BREAD
AND TURN IT INTO A DELICIOUS SALAD*

SOLUP

Avgolemono Cup 2.99/ Bowl 4.29
The original Greek soup with chicken, lemon, rice & vegetables.
Detroit Chili Cup 2.99/ Bowl 4.29
Topped with onions and cheddar cheese.

Cup of Soup and Small Greek Salad Combo $7.29
PASTRES & DESSERTS
Galaktoboureko 5.99

PRONOUNCED (GALAC-TOE-BOO-REE-KO)

Layers of golden-brown crispy phyllo, sprinkled with melted butter,
filled with creamy custard and bathed in scented syrup.
Bougatsa 5.99

Greek pie with creamy custard wrapped in golden brown crispy
phyllo, sprinkled with melted butter and garnished with powdered
sugar and cinnamon.

Rizogalo (Greek Rice Pudding) 3.99
Traditional Greek rice pudding topped with freshly ground cinnamon
Kourambiedes (Wedding Cookies) (2) 2.99
Baked Greek almond cookies covered with powdered sugar
Melomakarona (Christmas Cookies) (2) $2.99
Cookies made with orange, cinnamon, honey & walnuts.

Kouluria (Easter Cookie) (2) $2.99
A delicate braided cookie made with Buttermilk
Baklava 4.19

Flaky filo filled with ground walnuts and cinnamon, topped
with a homemade honey syrup

Giant Slice of Homemade Chocolate Cake 5.99
Yia Yia Flora's Recipe
Boston Cooler Soft Serve 2.99

A Detroit delicacy, a blend of Vernors Ginger Ale and Vanilla Ice
Cream

**ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIAL DESSERTS **




