ORIGINAL PITA SANDWICHES

Original Gyro 8.99

Spit roasted traditional lamb gyros the Greek way, with tomato, onion, and tzatziki sauce.

Chicken Gyro 8.99

Marinated chicken breast, tomato, onion, and tzatziki sauce.

Italian Sausage Pita™ 8.29

Char-Grilled Italian traditional Sausage with grilled onions, sweet Italian peppers, mozzarella cheese and a touch of homemade marinara.

Falafel Pita (Vegetarian) 7.99

Croquettes of ground chickpeas seasoned with herbs and spices fried served in a pita with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and tzatziki.

Crispy fried chicken Pita 7.99

Crispy fried chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato, cheese, and a spicy chipotle remoulade sauce.

Buffalo Chicken Pita 7.99

Crispy fried chicken tenders tossed in buffalo sauce, lettuce, tomato, and blue cheese sauce.

Philly Cheese Steak Pita 8.99

Shaved Ribeye Steak, sautéed onions and bell peppers with melted cheese.

Chicken Philly Pita

Marinated Chicken Breast, sautéed onions and bell peppers with melted cheese.

Philly The Greek™ 8.99

Sliced Lamb Gyros, sautéed onions and bell peppers with melted cheese and chipotle remoulade.

**ASK FOR YOUR GYRO OR PITA "ATHENS STYLE" TO ADD CRISPY FRIES AND FETA CHEESE INSIDE THE SANDWICH FOR \$1.00

OLD SCHOOL DINER BURGERS

Pappa Taki's Burger™ 8.99

A full half pound Angus beef loaded with Italian Beef, Sweet Pepper, Hot Giardiniera, Melted Mozzarella and a touch of Marinara.

Gyros Burger™ 8.49

A quarter pound Angus beef patty sliced lamb Gyros, Melted American Cheese, Mustard, Pickle, Onions

Motor City Chili Cheeseburger™ 8.99

A full half pound Angus beef loaded Chili, Cheese and Mustard, and Onions.

Hamburger 1/2lb 6.99

Mustard, Pickles, Onion

Cheeseburger 1/2lb 7.99

Mustard, Pickles, Onion

Bacon Cheeseburger 1/2lb 8.49

New York Chop Cheese Sandwich

1/2 lb burger "chopped" with grilled onions, bell peppers, and melted

cheese served deluxe on an Italian roll with mayo, lettuce and tomatoes.

ALL-AMERICAN BASKETS

Chicken Tenders Basket 9.99

4 Battered tenders with fries, includes drink

Mustard, Pickles, Onion

Shrimp Basket 12.99

Breaded shrimp with fries and choice of dipping sauce, includes drink

Clam Strips Basket 11.99

Breaded clam strips with fries and choice of dipping sauce, includes drink



GREEK & AMERICAN DINER

Family Owned and Operated Est. 2015

(Serving Great Food Since 1967)



Make any Pita, Sandwich, Burger, or Hot Dog a combo. Combos includes a choice of side and 20oz Beverage.

Choices:

Chips and a Drink 2.79 Fries and a Drink 2.99 Lg fries and Lg Drink (32oz) 3.79 Onion Rings and a Drink 3.19 **Cup of Soup and Drink** 3.19 Cup of Detroit Chili and Drink 3.19 Frito Pie w/Chili and Drink 3.19 **Greek Salad and Drink** 3.29 Hummus w/pita and Drink 3.49 **Chili Fries** 3.29 **Chili Cheese Fries** 3.49

SIDES

Gravy Bread	2.99
(Italian roll dipped in Au Jus Gravy)	
Frito Pie	4.29
Feta Fries	4.29
Chili Cheese Fries	4.29
Fried Mushrooms	4.99
Hummus with Pita Bread	4.19
Tzatziki with Pita Bread	4.19
Roasted Eggplant Dip with Pita	4.19
Onion Rings	3.49
French Fries	2.79
Extra Pita Bread	99¢
Cheese Sticks 3-piece3.49 6-piece	6.49
Extra Sauce or Dressing	50¢/
Chips	1.99
Cup of Rice Pilaf	2.49

ALA CARTE

Pastitsio	7.99
Mousaka	7.99
Dolmades (6 Pieces)	6.99
Spanakopita	6.99
Original or Chicken Souvlaki	3.99
Falafel (4 Pieces)	4.99
Kalamata Olives 8oz	4.99
Soutzoukakia (3 Pieces)	5.99

CHICAGO FAVORITES

Served Dry, Wet or Dipped with Sweet Peppers and Hot Giardiniera Sandwiches come fully dressed unless you say otherwise

Beef and Sausage "THE COMBO"

10.99

55555555555

The ultimate combination! first a char-grilled Italian sausage, then we load it with beef and peppers.

Italian Beef

9.99

Thin sliced roasted beef simmered in its Aus Jus served on a Italian roll topped with sweet peppers and hot giardiniera

Italian Sausage

8.29

Char Grilled Italian sausage on an Italian roll with grilled onions, sweet peppers and hot giardiniera

ORIGINAL GREEK PLATES

Plates Include Greek Salad, Rice Pilaf, and Pita (Rice or Salad can be Substituted for Hummus w/Pita Upon Request Add \$1.00}

Taki's Combo Plate™

17.99

Gyro meat, one original, one chicken souvlaki two dolmades, Tzatziki sauce and extra pita

Gyros Plate

15.99

Double the meat of our gyros sandwich. Served with tomato, onion, tzatziki sauce

Soutzoukakia

15.99

Greek Meatballs baked in red sauce and topped with Greek Feta cheese

Chicken Gyros Plate

15.99

Double the meat of our gyros sandwich. Served with tomato, onion, tzatziki sauce

Moussaka Plate

14.99

Layers of eggplant with ground beef & potato topped with béchamel sauce

Pastitsio Plate

14.99

Greek Macaroni, ground beef & spices topped with a béchamel sauce

Original Souvlaki Plate

Two Skewers of Greek marinated pork loin with tzatziki sauce

Falafel Plate

13.99

15.99

Croquettes of ground chickpeas seasoned with herbs and spices fried, tzatziki sauce

Chicken Souvlaki Plate

15.99

Two Skewers of Greek marinated chicken with tzatziki sauce

Spinach Pie (SPANAKOPITA)

12.99

Greek spinach pie stuffed with spinach & feta

Stuffed Grape Leaves (DOLMATHES)

10.99

Grape leaves stuffed with seasoned rice, topped with avgolemono sauce

ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIAL FEATURES

BEVERAGES

20oz Regular 2.19 32oz Large 2.99

RC Cola, Diet RC Cola, 7UP, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr Pepper, Lemonade, Orange Soda, Root Beer, Unsweet Iced Tea

Vernors Ginger Ale 12oz Can 1.99

Faygo Pop 2.99

Coffee 1.89

Hot Tea 1.89

CONEY ISLAND HOT DOGS

All beef natural casing Vienna hot dogs

Detroit Coney

(1) 4.19 (2) 7.99

Detroit Chili, Mustard and Onions

Add Cheese .50 per dog

Chicago Dog

(1) 4.19 (2) 7.99

Includes mustard, relish, celery salt, freshly chopped onions, sliced tomatoes, kosher pickle and sport peppers, poppy seed bun.

The Pappa Dog™

(1) 4.19 (2) 7.99

With grilled onions, mustard, sweet Italian pepper and hot Giardiniera

New York Dog

(1) 4.19 (2) 7.99

Spicy brown Mustard and Saur-Kraut

SALAD

Greek Salad

Small 4.99/ Large 7.99

Crisp lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, bell peppers, kalamata olives, pepperoncini peppers, feta cheese, YiaYia (Grandma) Flora's Greek dressing.

Add Grilled Chicken or Gyro Meat

Small 2.99 Large 4.19

ASK FOR ANY PITA, SANDWICH, BURGER OR HOT DOG "KETO STYLE". WE DITCH THE BREAD AND TURN IT INTO A DELICIOUS SALAD

SOUF

Avgolemono

Cup 2.99/ Bowl 4.29

The original Greek soup with chicken, lemon, rice & vegetables.

Detroit Chili

Cup 2.99/ Bowl 4.29

Topped with onions and cheddar cheese.

Cup of Soup and Small Greek Salad Combo

\$7.29

PASTRIES & DESSERTS

Galaktoboureko

5.99

PRONOUNCED (GALAC-TOE-BOO-REE-KO)

Layers of golden-brown crispy phyllo, sprinkled with melted butter, filled with creamy custard and bathed in scented syrup.

Bougatsa

5.99

Greek pie with creamy custard wrapped in golden brown crispy phyllo, sprinkled with melted butter and garnished with powdered sugar and cinnamon.

Rizogalo (Greek Rice Pudding) Traditional Greek rice pudding topped with freshly ground cinnamon

Kourambiedes (Wedding Cookies)

Baked Greek almond cookies covered with powdered sugar

Melomakarona (Christmas Cookies)

(2) \$2.99

Cookies made with orange, cinnamon, honey & walnuts.

Kouluria (Easter Cookie)

(2) \$2.99

A delicate braided cookie made with Buttermilk

Baklava

4.19

Flaky filo filled with ground walnuts and cinnamon, topped with a homemade honey syrup

Giant Slice of Homemade Chocolate Cake

Yia Yia Flora's Recipe

Boston Cooler Soft Serve

2.99

5.99

A Detroit delicacy, a blend of Vernors Ginger Ale and Vanilla Ice

**ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIAL DESSERTS **